

Major Singh vs. Paramjit Kaur 49750

Present: Sh. Jaspreet Singh Adv. for the plaintiff
Sh. Ashok Mittal Adv. for the defendant No. 1 to 3
Sh. K.S. Gill Adv. For defendant No. 5,6 and 7
Suit against defendant No. 4 dismissed u/o 9 Rule 2 CPC

Reply to application u/o 6 Rule 17 CPC filed by the defendant No. 5 to 7. Today the defendant No 5 to 7 filed an application under section 151 CPC . Copy supplied. The case is adjourned to 01.12.2016 for filing reply to said application by the plaintiff.

Insan
CJJD/LDH
15.11.2016