

CNR No.PBSGB0-000926-2018

Satpal Sharma Vs. Manpreet Singh & another

Present: Shri GS Dhaliwal, Advocate proxy counsel for plaintiff.

The lawyers have abstained from work today. Notice issued to defendants not received back. Same be again issued for 22.11.2018.

October 15, 2018

*Kamalpreet Kaur-Stenographer-III*

(Amandeep Singh Ghuman), PCS,

CJJD-JMIC, Dhuri,

UID Code:- PB-0499

Next date of hearing:-22.11.2018.

Purpose