

CNR No: PBHOA00008922018

CIS No: CS/498/2018

HARJINDER SINGH VS RAJWINDER KAUR etc.

Present: Sh. Subh Saroch Advocate for the plaintiff
Sh. Kirpal Singh, Advocate counsel for defendant

Sh. Kirpal Singh, Advocate filed power of attorney on behalf of defendant. Written statement not filed. Now, to come up on 19.12.2018 for filing written statement.

Date of Order: 26-11-2018

Harmesh Stenographer

Next Date: 19-12-2018

Purpose:

(Ms. Amandeep Kaur)

Civil Judge (Junior Division)/Dasuya

UID NO . PB0339