

Mahant Baba Paramjeet Singh vs Mohinder Singh

Present: Sh. Navjot Singh Adv. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. RS Gill Adv. Counsel for defendant.

DW-4 Mahant Mohinder Singh is present and examined in chief only. His cross examination is deferred on the request of counsel for plaintiff. Now, case stands adjourned to 26.03.2019 for entire defendant evidence.

Dated: 20.03.2019

kiran

(Daljit Kaur)
ACJ(SD)/Moga

U.I.D No. PB 0278